Develosil ODS
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
ODS0320050W Develosil  ODS-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 50 32,000
ODS0320100W Develosil  ODS-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 100 35,000
ODS0320150W Develosil  ODS-3 3 Semi micoro 2.0 150 45,000
ODS0520050W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 27,000
ODS0520100W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 100 35,000
ODS0520150W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 40,000
ODS0520250W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 55,000
ODS0346050W Develosil  ODS-3 3 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 32,000
ODS0346100W Develosil  ODS-3 3 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 35,000
ODS0346150W Develosil  ODS-3 3 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 45,000
ODS0546050W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 27,000
ODS0546100W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 100 35,000
ODS0546150W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODS0546250W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 55,000
ODS0546300W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 300 60,000
ODS0746150W Develosil  ODS-7 7 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODS0746250W Develosil  ODS-7 7 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 50,000
ODS0746300W Develosil  ODS-7 7 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 300 55,000
ODS1046150W Develosil ODS-10 10 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 38,000
ODS1046250W Develosil ODS-10 10 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 50,000
ODS0580250W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 90,000
ODS05P1250W Develosil  ODS-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 120,000
ODS0780250W Develosil  ODS-7 7 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 85,000
ODS1080250W Develosil ODS-10 10 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 80,000
ODS05P2250W Develosil  ODS-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 220,000
ODS07P2250W Develosil  ODS-7 7 preparative 20.0 250 200,000
ODS10P2250W Develosil ODS-10 10 preparative 20.0 250 180,000
Develosil ODS Guard column
old price New price
cartridge type
HO00015010C Develosil Guard cartridge holder Holder for the guard cartridge  for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 15,000 18,000
HO00040010C Develosil Guard cartridge holder Holder for the guard cartridge for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 9,500 13,000
ODS0515010W Develosil
ODS-S Guard cartridge  set
Holder(1piece) + cartridge 10 x 1.5mm (1piece)
5 The gured column for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 25,500
Develosil ODS-S Guard cartridge 【8/pk】 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 40,000
ODS0515010C Develosil ODS-S Guard cartridge 【4/pk】 5 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 30,000
ODS0540010W Develosil
ODS Guard cartridge  set
Holder(1piece) + cartridge 10 x 4.0mm (1piece)
5 The gurad column  for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 24,000
Develosil ODS  Guard cartridge 【8/pk】 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 36,000
ODS0540010C Develosil ODS  Guard cartridge 【4/pk】 5 The cartridge for exchange for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.0 10 30,000
filling type
ODS0546010W Develosil  ODS-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODS0746010W Develosil  ODS-7 7 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODS1046010W Develosil ODS-10 10 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODS0580010W Develosil  ODS-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODS0780010W Develosil  ODS-7 7 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODS1080010W Develosil ODS-10 10 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODS05P2050W Develosil  ODS-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
OD07P2050W Develosil  ODS-7 7 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
ODS10P2050W Develosil ODS-10 10 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
Develosil ODS-K-5
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
ODSK520050W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 27,000
ODSK520150W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 40,000
ODSK520250W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 55,000
ODSK546050W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 27,000
ODSK546150W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODSK546250W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 55,000
ODSK580250W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 90,000
ODSK5P1250W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 120,000
ODSK5P2250W Develosil  ODS-K-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 220,000
Develosil ODS-K Guard column
old price New price
filling type
ODSK546010W Develosil ODS-K-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODSK580010W Develosil ODS-K-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODSK5P2050W Develosil ODS-K-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
Develosil ODS-N-5
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
ODSN520050W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 27,000
ODSN520150W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 40,000
ODSN520250W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 55,000
ODSN546050W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 27,000
ODSN546150W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODSN546250W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 55,000
ODSN580250W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 90,000
ODSN5P1250W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 120,000
ODSN5P2250W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 220,000
Develosil ODS-N Guard column
old price New price
filling type
ODSN546010W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODSN580010W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODSN5P2050W Develosil  ODS-N-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
I.D. mm
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category
I.D. mm
Column category
I.D. mm
price (yen)
price (yen)
price (yen)
Develosil ODS-P
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
ODSP520050W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 27,000
ODSP520150W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 40,000
ODSP520250W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 55,000
ODSP546050W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 27,000
ODSP546150W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODSP546250W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 55,000
ODSP746150W Develosil  ODS-P-7 7 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODSP746250W Develosil  ODS-P-7 7 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 50,000
ODSP746300W Develosil  ODS-P-7 7 Analysis column  (Conventional Column) 4.6 300 55,000
ODSP580250W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 90,000
ODSP5P1250W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 120,000
ODSP780250W Develosil  ODS-P-7 7 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 85,000
ODSP5P2250W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 220,000
ODSP7P2250W Develosil  ODS-P-7 7 preparative 20.0 250 200,000
Develosil ODS-P Guard column
old price New price
filling type
ODSP546010W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODSP746010W Develosil  ODS-P-7 7 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODSP580010W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODSP780010W Develosil  ODS-P-7 7 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODSP5P2050W Develosil  ODS-P-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
ODSP7P2050W Develosil  ODS-P-7 7 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
Develosil ODS-A-5
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
ODSA520050W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 27,000
ODSA520150W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 40,000
ODSA520250W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 55,000
ODSA546050W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 27,000
ODSA546150W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODSA546250W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 55,000
ODSA580250W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 90,000
ODSA5P1250W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 120,000
ODSA5P2250W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 220,000
Develosil ODS-A Guard column
old price New price
filling type
ODSA546010W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODSA580010W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODSA5P2050W Develosil  ODS-A-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
Develosil ODS-T
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
ODST520050W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 50 27,000
ODST520150W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 40,000
ODST520250W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 55,000
ODST546050W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 50 27,000
ODST546150W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODST546250W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 55,000
ODST746150W Develosil  ODS-T-7 7 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 40,000
ODST746250W Develosil  ODS-T-7 7 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 50,000
ODST746300W Develosil  ODS-T-7 7 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 300 55,000
ODST580250W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 90,000
ODST5P1250W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 120,000
ODST780250W Develosil  ODS-T-7 7 Semi-preparative 8.0 250 85,000
ODST5P2250W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 preparative 20.0 250 220,000
ODST7P2250W Develosil  ODS-T-7 7 preparative 20.0 250 200,000
Develosil ODS-T Guard column
old price New price
filling type
ODST546010W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODST746010W Develosil  ODS-T-7 7 The gurad column for i.d. 4.0mm,4.6mm and 6.0mm 4.6 10 14,000 no change
ODST580010W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODST780010W Develosil  ODS-T-7 7 The gurad column for i.d. 8.0mm and 10.0mm 8.0 10 20,000 no change
ODST5P2050W Develosil ODS-T-5 5 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
ODST7P2050W Develosil  ODS-T-7 7 The gurad column ｆor i.d. 20.0mm 20.0 50 80,000 no change
I.D. mm
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category I.D. mm
Column category
Part number Brand name Stationary phase µm Column category I.D. mm
price (yen)
price (yen)
price (yen)